
Int Supermoto Ottobiano Rd 5

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SM1 Pro Fast - Qualifiche

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 20 ANDREOTTI M. 1:03.751
Migliore

1 1:15.601 + 11.850 11:07:07.506  57,142

2 1:10.489 + 06.738 11:08:17.995  61,286

3 1:06.785 + 03.034 11:09:24.780  64,685

4 1:06.058 + 02.307 11:10:30.838  65,397

5 1:05.439 + 01.688 11:11:36.277  66,016

6 1:05.483 + 01.732 11:12:41.760  65,971

7 1:04.537 + 00.786 11:13:46.297  66,938

8 1:04.362 + 00.611 11:14:50.659  67,120

9 1:04.832 + 01.081 11:15:55.491  66,634

10 1:05.335 + 01.584 11:17:00.826  66,121

11 1:04.432 + 00.681 11:18:05.258  67,047

12 1:05.178 + 01.427 11:19:10.436  66,280

13 1:03.751 --------- 11:20:14.187  67,764

 Po. 2 - # 936 POMPILIO T. + 01.625
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.238 + 18.862 11:07:54.369  51,283

2 1:14.300 + 08.924 11:09:08.669  58,143

3 1:10.162 + 04.786 11:10:18.831  61,572

4 1:08.711 + 03.335 11:11:27.542  62,872

5 1:07.498 + 02.122 11:12:35.040  64,002

6 1:07.212 + 01.836 11:13:42.252  64,274

7 1:06.925 + 01.549 11:14:49.177  64,550

8 1:06.030 + 00.654 11:15:55.207  65,425

9 1:05.376 --------- 11:17:00.583  66,079

10 1:07.568 + 02.192 11:18:08.151  63,936

 Po. 3 - # 111 SCARSI I. + 01.863
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.825 + 19.211 11:06:34.695  50,928

2 1:12.409 + 06.795 11:07:47.104  59,661

3 1:10.784 + 05.170 11:08:57.888  61,031

4 1:10.084 + 04.470 11:10:07.972  61,640

5 1:09.424 + 03.810 11:11:17.396  62,226

6 1:09.030 + 03.416 11:12:26.426  62,581

7 1:08.243 + 02.629 11:13:34.669  63,303

8 1:07.214 + 01.600 11:14:41.883  64,272

9 1:07.363 + 01.749 11:15:49.246  64,130

10 1:07.054 + 01.440 11:16:56.300  64,426

11 1:07.638 + 02.024 11:18:03.938  63,869

12 1:06.368 + 00.754 11:19:10.306  65,092

13 1:05.614 --------- 11:20:15.920  65,840

 Po. 4 - # 33 RIZZO C. + 02.339
Diff. Primo

1 1:16.300 + 10.210 11:06:28.431  56,619

2 1:10.415 + 04.325 11:07:38.846  61,351

3 1:09.370 + 03.280 11:08:48.216  62,275

4 1:09.460 + 03.370 11:09:57.676  62,194

5 1:08.698 + 02.608 11:11:06.374  62,884

6 1:12.231 + 06.141 11:12:18.605  59,808

7 1:09.238 + 03.148 11:13:27.843  62,393

8 1:07.345 + 01.255 11:14:35.188  64,147

9 1:07.407 + 01.317 11:15:42.595  64,088

10 1:06.627 + 00.537 11:16:49.222  64,839

11 1:06.445 + 00.355 11:17:55.667  65,016

12 1:07.017 + 00.927 11:19:02.684  64,461

13 1:06.090 --------- 11:20:08.774  65,365

 Po. 5 - # 70 NEGRI M. + 02.683
Diff. Primo

1 1:21.295 + 14.861 11:06:40.348  53,140

2 1:14.189 + 07.755 11:07:54.537  58,230

3 1:09.970 + 03.536 11:09:04.507  61,741

4 1:09.217 + 02.783 11:10:13.724  62,412

5 1:08.503 + 02.069 11:11:22.227  63,063

6 1:08.266 + 01.832 11:12:30.493  63,282

7 1:08.000 + 01.566 11:13:38.493  63,529

8 1:07.913 + 01.479 11:14:46.406  63,611

9 1:12.564 + 06.130 11:15:58.970  59,534

10 1:07.284 + 00.850 11:17:06.254  64,205

11 1:06.434 --------- 11:18:12.688  65,027

12 1:07.988 + 01.554 11:19:20.676  63,541

13 1:07.446 + 01.012 11:20:28.122  64,051

 Po. 6 - # 825 LAVAGNINO L. + 02.983
Diff. Primo

1 1:16.248 + 09.514 11:06:29.395  56,657

2 1:10.126 + 03.392 11:07:39.521  61,603

3 1:10.224 + 03.490 11:08:49.745  61,517

4 1:09.110 + 02.376 11:09:58.855  62,509

5 1:09.527 + 02.793 11:11:08.382  62,134

6 1:09.483 + 02.749 11:12:17.865  62,173

7 1:08.303 + 01.569 11:13:26.168  63,248

8 1:07.277 + 00.543 11:14:33.445  64,212

9 1:06.734 --------- 11:15:40.179  64,735

10 1:10.360 + 03.626 11:16:50.539  61,399

11 1:07.175 + 00.441 11:17:57.714  64,310

12 1:07.074 + 00.340 11:19:04.788  64,406

13 1:15.674 + 08.940 11:20:20.462  57,087

 Po. 7 - # 26 PARANI S. + 03.446
Diff. Primo

1 1:14.804 + 07.607 11:06:26.334  57,751

2 1:09.572 + 02.375 11:07:35.906  62,094

3 1:09.426 + 02.229 11:08:45.332  62,225

4 1:08.875 + 01.678 11:09:54.207  62,722

5 1:12.530 + 05.333 11:11:06.737  59,562

6 1:10.965 + 03.768 11:12:17.702  60,875

7 1:57.821 + 50.624 11:14:15.523  36,666

8 1:11.298 + 04.101 11:15:26.821  60,591

9 1:08.184 + 00.987 11:16:35.005  63,358

10 1:07.693 + 00.496 11:17:42.698  63,818

11 1:07.197 --------- 11:18:49.895  64,289

12 1:09.432 + 02.235 11:19:59.327  62,219

 Po. 8 - # 17 CIANI D. + 03.449
Diff. Primo

1 1:17.885 + 10.685 11:07:43.580  55,466

2 1:10.353 + 03.153 11:08:53.933  61,405

3 1:09.515 + 02.315 11:10:03.448  62,145

4 1:09.124 + 01.924 11:11:12.572  62,496

5 1:08.961 + 01.761 11:12:21.533  62,644

6 1:08.385 + 01.185 11:13:29.918  63,172

7 1:07.697 + 00.497 11:14:37.615  63,814

8 1:07.200 --------- 11:15:44.815  64,286

9 1:07.282 + 00.082 11:16:52.097  64,207

10 1:15.829 + 08.629 11:18:07.926  56,970

11 1:27.592 + 20.392 11:19:35.518  49,320

12 1:07.361 + 00.161 11:20:42.879  64,132

Fastest lap: 1:03.751 
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Int Supermoto Ottobiano Rd 5

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SM1 Pro Fast - Qualifiche

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 9 - # 696 TALARICO R. + 04.110
Diff. Primo

1 1:18.359 + 10.498 11:07:06.291  55,131

2 1:11.574 + 03.713 11:08:17.865  60,357

3 1:11.116 + 03.255 11:09:28.981  60,746

4 1:11.100 + 03.239 11:10:40.081  60,759

5 1:10.647 + 02.786 11:11:50.728  61,149

6 1:10.207 + 02.346 11:13:00.935  61,532

7 2:06.499 + 58.638 11:15:07.434  34,150

8 1:12.586 + 04.725 11:16:20.020  59,516

9 1:08.535 + 00.674 11:17:28.555  63,033

10 1:07.861 --------- 11:18:36.416  63,660

11 1:08.372 + 00.511 11:19:44.788  63,184

12 1:07.906 + 00.045 11:20:52.694  63,617

Fastest lap: 1:03.751 
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